
12/1/18, Saturday 5:00 pm 12/2/18, Sunday 8:00 am 12/2/18, Sunday 10:00am 12/2/18, Sunday 12 Noon

Anne Billas Chester Osinski Mary Ellen Galiczynski Elizabeth Carr  

Kathleen Burlingame Catherine Wagner Daniel Galiczynski Mitzi Chirillo

Susan Cordero David Wagner Connie  Gillis Susan Holly

Christine Costello Kathy O'Connor Robert Gillis Joan Ksiazek  

`12/8/18, Saturday 5:00 pm 12/9/18, Sunday 8:00 am 12/9/18, Sunday 10:00am 12/9/18, Sunday 12 Noon

Suzanne Blunt Susan Tomlinson Jo Ann Green Eileen Gianacopoulos

Mary Ellen Dowling Bill Tomlinson Robert Guarini Michael Kotwicki

James Dowling Mary Baun Barbara Koletty Mary McKevitt

Donna Graeber John Baun Dietrich Koletty Rose McKevitt

`12/15/18, Saturday 5:00 pm 12/16/18, Sunday 8:00 am 12/16/18, Sunday 10:00am 12/16/18, Sunday 12 Noon

Grace Hamby Eileen Arrow Patricia Keegan Sandra Panuccio

Pat Lamb Robert Coates Roselee Maddaloni Janene Raisman

Barbara McGorry Christine Coakley Gina Merritt Leticia Alfredo

Joseph Quinn Marshall Coakley John Merritt Joseph Burkhardt

12/22/18, Saturday 5:00 pm 12/23/18, Sunday 8:00 am 12/23/18, Sunday 10:00am 12/23/18, Sunday 12 Noon

Joanne Rempfer Helen Cosenze Cheryl Kelleher Teri Rudi

Marissa Kostrewa Donald Cosenza Kathleen McDonough Mary Tecce

Tracy Rose Bea Dugan Bernadette O'Neill Elizabeth Carr

Elaine Vizza James Farrell John O'Neill. Mitzi Chirillo

Extraordinary Minister of Holy Communion

December 2018 - January 2019



12/29/18, Saturday 5:00 pm 12/23/18, Sunday 8:00 am 12/30/18, Sunday 10:00 am 12/30/18, Sunday 12 Noon

Margot Walters                            Judy Drummond                        Kathleen Parry                        Anita Walker

Joan Weisel Frank Drummond Cheryl Pelligrino Eileen Gianacopoulos

Richard Adamsky Kathleen Harbison Dona Rhoads Susan Holly

Gloria Berbakov Michael Harbison Robert Rhoades Michael Kotwicki

Extraordinary Minister of Holy Communion

                       December 2018 - January 2019

1/5/19, Saturday 5:00 pm 1/6/19, Sunday 8:00 am 1/6/19, Sunday 10:00am 1/6/19, Sunday 12 Noon

Anne Billas Margaret Sykes Maureen Quinter Joan Ksiazek

Susan Cordero Michael Gregoire Christine Romano Mary McKevitt

Mary Ellen Dowling Thomas Hezel Mary Alice Shane Rose McKevitt

James Dowling Connie Hillman Dolores Amerman Sandra Panuccio

  

1/12/19, Saturday 5:00 pm 1/13/19, Sunday 8:00 am 1/13/19, Sunday 10:00am 1/13/19, Sunday 12 Noon

Suzanne Blunt Deborah Jaster William Snyder Janene Raisman

Kathleen Burlingame Charles Keuny Barbara Tertel Teri Rudi

Barbara McGorry Helen Johnson Michael Beveridge Mary Tecce

Joanne Rempfer George Johnson Joy Capozzi Anita Walker

1/19/19, Saturday 5:00 pm 1/20/29, Sunday 8:00 am 1/20/19, Sunday 10:00am 1/20/19, Sunday 12 Noon

Christine Costello Catherine Lieb John Van Note Leticia Alfredo

Donna Graeber Bill McCloskey Joseph Waters Joseph Burlkhardt

Grace Hamby Linda Rakszawski Camille Burbidge Elizabeth Carr

Pat Lamb David Rakszawski Mary Ellen Christ Mitzi Chirillo



Marissa Kostrewa Richard Micklos Christine Cawley Eileen Gianacopoulos

Tracy Rose Josephine Pawluczyk Eileen Evangelista Susan Holly

Elaine Vizza Kathy Reilly Donna Ferro Michael Kotwicki

Joseph Quinn Thomas Reilly Joe Fite Mary McKevitt

Extraordinary Minister of Holy Communion

                 December 2018 - January 2019

2/2/19, Sunday 8:00 am 2/3/19, Sunday 8:00 am 2/3/19, Sunday 10:00 am 2/3/19, Sunday 12 Noon

Anne Billas Chester Osinski Matthew Ferro Joan Ksiazek

Joan Weisel Margaret Sykes Catherine Fry Rose McKevitt

Richard Adamsky Deborah Schultheis Mary Ellen Galiczynski Sandra Panuccio

Kathleen Burlingame Charles Schultheis Daniel Galiczynski Janene Raisman

2/9/19, Satruday 5:00 pm 2/10/19, Sunday 8:00 am 2/10/19, Sunday 10:00 am 2/10/19, Sunday 12 Noon

Suzanne Blunt Mary Thran Connie Gillis Teri Rudi

Margot Walters Tom Thran Robert Gillis Mary Tecce

Gloria Berbakov Susan Tomlinson Jo Ann Green Anita Walker

Susan Cordero Bill Tomlinson Patricia Keegan Leticia Alfredo

2/16/19, Saturday 5:00 pm    2/17/19, Sunday 8:00 am    2/17/19, Sunday 10:00 am    2/17/19, Sunday 12 Noon

Christine Costello Catherine Wagner Robert Guarini Joseph Burkhardt

Donna Graeber David Wagner Cheryl Kelleher Elizabeth Carr

Pat Lamb Kathy O'Connor Roseless Maddaloni Joan Ksiazek

Joseph Quinn Eileen Arrow Kathleen McDonough Eileen Gianacopoulos

1/26/19, Saturday 5:00 pm         1/27/19, Sunday 8:00 am       1/27/19, Sunday 10:00 am   1/27/19, Sunday 12 Noon



2/23/19, Saturday5:00 pm 2/24/19, Sunday 8:00 am 2/24/19, Sunday 10:00 am 2/24/19, Sunday 12  Noon

Mary Ellen Dowling Mary Braun Barbara Koletty Mitzi Chirillo

James Dowling John Braun Dietrich Koletty Susan Holly

Grace Hamby Christine Coakley Gina Merritt Michael Kotwicki

Barbara McGorry Marshall Coakley John Merritt Mary McKevitt


